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Listed below are some of the major Equestrlan Mail Order Catalogs &
Online Web Stores that stock SOURCE Products:

Big Dee’s

Corro

Country Supply-horse.com
Equestrian Collections
Horse Health USA

Jeffers Vet Supply

(stocks Micro-Max)

HorseLoverZ

KV Vet

PBS Animal Health

Santa Cruz Animal Health
SmartPak Equine

State Line Tack

Valley Vet
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SOURCE, INC.
101 Fowler Road
N. Branford, CT, 06471 USA

800-321-2142

800-637-6721
877-872-4415
800-321-0235
800-533-3377

800-872-3353
800-423-8211
800-321-0235
800-457-3801
800-461-8898
800-228-9208
800-356-1005
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BUSINESS HOURS
(Eastern Time)

Mon - Fri 9 am to 5 pm

www.bigdweb.com

WWW.corroshop.com

www.horse.com

www.equestriancollections.com

http://www.horsehealthusa.com

www.jeffersequine.com

www.horseloverz.com

www.kvsupply.com

www.pbsanimalhealth.com

www.scbt.com

www.smartpakequine.com

www.statelinetack.com

www.valleyvet.com
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for animalks and peaple

toll free (800) 232-2365
phone (203) 488-6400
fax (203) 488-6474
e-mail info@4source.com




